http://searchmobius.org

; Go't t B
A0 Analytics |nnReach Encore © to repor
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All Users
100.00% Sessions

Sessions Direct traffic vs Referred by cluster ...
® Sessions Traffic Type Sessions
2,000 referral 21,550
direct 19,342

}an onpage_catalog_view 165

Feb 2 Feb 6 Feb 10 Feb 14 Feb 18 Feb 22 Feb 26 MOBIUS to Prospector Cata|og
Total .
Event Label Events Sessions

Top Referral Traffic
Prospector Link

. Click 6,220 4,184
Source Sessions
encore.coalliance.org 6,479
catalog.coolcat.org 2,523
Prospector Catalogs to MOBIUS

encore.slcl.org 2,264
webpac.slcl.org 1,594 Source Sessions

encore.coalliance.org 6,479
searchmobius.org 1,458

prospector.coalliance.org 217
coolcat.org 1,328
mobiusconsortium.org 772
encore.wdm.iowa.gov 656 856 Link Clicks eMO & Sage ONLY
rivershare.polarislibrary.com 585

Event Label Total Events Sessions
mobius-encore.lib.umsystem.edu 522 )

eMO Link 125 113

Advanced Search

4,108

% of Total: 4.12% (99,657) NS W VAN

Facet Clicks
Event Label Sessions
Video/Film 755
Book/Journal 301
Music Audio 217
Title 130
Author 93
eBooks 70
English 51
Spoken Audio 46
Subject 23

Music Score 16
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Material Type by Subject

Event Label

Book/Journal

Language And Literature Book/Journal

Philosophy. Psychology. Religion Book/Journal
Video/Film

Music Audio

Language And Literature Video/Film

Social Sciences Book/Journal

Medicine Book/Journal

History (General) And History Of Europe Book/Journal

Fine Arts Book/Journal

Material Type by Record View
M Book/Journal M Video/Film M Music Audio

eBooks [ Spoken Audio

Material Type by Record View
Event Label
Book/Journal
Video/Film
Music Audio
eBooks
Spoken Audio
Any
(not set)

Music Score
Manuscript/Thesis

Computer File

External Link Clicks

Event Label

Prospector Link Click

Total Events

25,183
7,055
3,664
2,415
1,008

349
269
190
120

72

Searchjavascript:tapestry.form.submit('searchFormComponent’, 'searchSubmit’);

Total Events
6,580
4,429
3,354
2,778
2,385
2,257
1,961
1,530

916
880

Other

Sessions

11,731
3,059
910
1,543
546
274
204
108
88

62

Total

ion
Events Sessions

6,220 4,184

1,928 1,224
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Spoken Audio

Video/Film
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266

162
161
155
105

105

264

165

103
124
111

99

98



